DATE
1/31/2022
1/31/2022

2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
21412022
2/6/2022
21412022
2/4/2022
21412022
2/4/2022
21412022
2/5/2022
2/10/2022
2/7/2022
21812022
2/8/2022
21812022
2/8/2022
21812022
2/8/2022
2/10/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/12/2022
2/15/2022

MAR 22-JUN 22

Tampa Police Department

Found Property

Items will be disposed of after 90 days of the date it was found
Contact Elsie Hondrada-Stacy at 813-276-3277 with the below control number to claim property

CONTROL #
1760818-1
1760818-2
1760959-1
1761021-1
1761019-1
1761019-2
1761076-1
1761344-2
1761424-1
1761238-1
1761238-2
1761238-3
1761238-4
1761336-1
1761388-1
1761901-1
1761537-1
1761640-1
1761652-1
1761652-2
1761652-3
1761632-1
1761678-1
1761691-1
1761960-1
1762270-1
1762270-2
1762270-3
1762270-4
1762270-5
1762270-6
1762008-1
1762279-1
1762411-1

ITEM
BLUE VISA DEBIT
BLACK MASTERCARD
RED KAYAK
CHECK#4835
PRESCRIPTION MED
PRESCRIPTION MED
WOMEN'S RING
BLACK BAG
BLK PURSE W/IPHONE,FL DL
FL LEARNER'S LICENSE
DRIVER LICENSE
SOCIAL SECURITY CARD
MISC. CREDIT CARDS
APPLE I-PHONE
SET OF KEYS (MERCEDEZ)
AMERICAN EXPRESS CARD#2033
(3) BI FOLD WALLET
FL ID
MASTERCARD#6970
MASTERCARD#6253
DEBIT CARD#9519
EBT CARD
WALLET W/MISC. ITEMS
DEBIT CARD
WALLET W/MISC. ITEMS
MASTERCARD#4702
VISA CARD#2405
FAMU ID #2011
VISA CARD#0746
WALMART CARD#9876
WALMART CARD#8128
DAISY BBGUN
VISA CARD#9898
VISA CARD

Location
MICHELLE TANGUMA
PATSY FOOTMAN

DUSTIN MCCLUEER
JULIE GOODWIN
JULIE GOODWIN

CROSS CREEK BLVD
BREANI T CODY
JASMIN D RASOR
JALISSA WALKER
JALISSA WALKER
JALISSA WALKER

JALISSA WALKER
E CASS ST/N MORGAN ST
ALAYNA CUNNINGHAM
DEJA JOHNSON
W KENNEDY BLVD
WILLIE BARNHILL
ANTON KING
ANTON KING
ANTON KING
LAMIYRAWILLIAMS
MARIA LOPEZ-RIVERA
CARLOS BENITEZ
BRANDON C WILSON
DENNIS J WOODWARD

DONQUISHA WHITE

DONQUISHA WHITE

JONATHAN GARCIA

JONATHAN GARCIA

JONATHAN GARCIA
N OREGON AVE

ELAINE DEBRIGARD
TEDROS ASSAYE

05-01-2022

BAYSHORE BLVD/S CAROLINA AVE



DATE
2/18/2022
212112022
2/11/2022
2/13/2022
2/16/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/21/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/17/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/15/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
212412022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/16/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022

CONTROL #
1762766-1
1762932-1
1762049-1
1762144-1
1762177-1
1762091-1
1762148-1
1762159-1
1762294-1
1762294-2
1762294-3
1762295-1
1762295-2
1762267-1
1762267-2
1762267-3
1762267-4
1762267-5
1762267-6
1762267-7
1763051-1
1762408-1
1762408-2
1762612-1
1762612-2
1762612-3
1762612-4

1762416-1,2
1762416-3
1762416-4
1763838-1
1763838-2
1763838-3
1763838-4
1763838-5
1763364-1
1762514-1
1762514-2
1762514-3
1762514-4
1763040-1
1763040-2
1763040-3

MAR 22-JUN 22

ITEM
FLAT SCREEN TV
I-PHONE 8 PLUS W/GOLD CASE
FL DRIVER LICENSE
SET OF KEYS
LA ID CARD
SET OF KEYS (CHEVY)
CA DRIVER LICENSE
BAG W/I-PHONE
VACCINATION CARD
W-2 (2021)
POKER & ROLEBOOK CARD
NFCU CARD#5734
BANK OF AMERICA CARD#4058
WALLET
FL DRIVER LICENSE
VISA CARD
MASTERCARD
GO2 BANK VISA CARD
CSC PLASMA VISA CARD
META BANK VISA CARD
DL & DEBIT CARD
ROLEX WATCH
ROLEX WATCH
WALLET W/CHANGE PURSE
KEY
DEBIT CARD
FL DRIVER LICENSE
MISC. ID'S DEBIT CARD
FLID
FL DL LEARNERS
FL DRIVER LICENSE
FL DRIVER LICENSE
HHEALH EQUITY CARD
FL DRIVER LICENSE
MEDICAL ID
GIANT BICYCLE
BROKEN CHECK
USF ID
SEMINOLE WILD CARD
VISA CARD#0022
FLID
DEBIT CARD
WALLET

05-01-2022

Location
JERRY CABANAS
N HOWARD AVE/W KENNEDY BLVD
ARIEL M CLARK
W SWANN AVE/BAYSHORE BLVD
JAMESIA WILLIAMS
N 19TH ST/E 7TH AVE
BOLING CHENG
N FRANKLIN ST
NICOLAS OTIS
NICOLAS OTIS
NICOLAS OTIS
KEVIN BOUCHER
KEVIN BOUCHER
CARMEN PRINGLE
CARMEN PRINGLE
CARMEN PRINGLE
CARMEN PRINGLE
CARMEN PRINGLE
CARMEN PRINGLE
CARMEN PRINGLE
XAVIER WASHINGTON
W FIG ST
W FIG ST
JASMIH ARTHUR
JASMIH ARTHUR
JASMIH ARTHUR
JASMIH ARTHUR
JERIKA LEBLLEU
ERICA DIAZ
ANDY ALMARALES-GUERRA
SHAIRA LARANJO
GIOVANNI R GUZMAN
GIOVANNI R GUZMAN
COLE S CHERRY
COLE S CHERRY
E WATER AVE
MARCO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
JENNY ALAISA
GUILLAINE CHERRY
SIMONE GOSA
LEONARD GUERREO
LEONARD GUERREO
LEONARD GUERREO



DATE
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/19/2022
2/23/2022
2/20/2022
2/20/2022
2/22/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
212212022
212212022
212212022
212212022
212212022
212212022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/25/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
2/26/2022
212712022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
212712022
212712022
212712022
212712022

CONTROL #
1763070-1
1763070-2
1763070-3
1763070-4
1762833-1
1762833-2
1762833-3
1763303-1
1762872-1
1762872-2
1763044-1
1763225-1
1763225-2
1763225-3
1763225-4
1763225-5
1763225-6
1763158-1
1763158-2
1763158-3
1763158-4
1763158-5
1763227-1
1763449-1
1763449-2
1763833-1
1763821-1
1763815-1
1763584-1
1763650-1
1763636-1
1763636-2
1763697-1
1763697-2
1763697-3
1763697-4
1763704-1
1763773-1
1763773-2
1763654-1
1763655-1
1763661-1
1763711-1

MAR 22-JUN 22

ITEM
WALLET
BIRTH CERTIFICATE
SOCIAL SECURITY CARD
MISC. CARDS
WALLET
FL DRIVER LICENSE
(2) DEBIT CARDS
VISA CARD#5050
BACKPACK W/MISC. ITEMS
HYPER BICYCLE
FL LICENSE PLATE DECAL
WALLET
CHIME VISA CARD
CARD CASHAPP
FL ID CARD
SOCIAL SECURITY CARD
US CURRENCY
FL ID CARD
DEBIT CARD
DEBIT CARD
INSURANCE CARD
SILVERSCRIPT PLAN CARD
DEBIT CARD#6405
WALLET W/FL DL
DEBITCARDS
WALLET
MILITARY ID
WALLET W/MISC ITEMS
PURSE W/PERSONAL ITEMS
KEY CHAIN W/KEYS
WALLET W/MISC. CARDS
DEBIT CARD#9748
NY DRIVER LICENSE
BEBE HANDBAG
VAPE PEN
BUSTS BEES+ELF
CREDIT CARD#0100
FL DRIVER LICENSE
WALLET W/MISC CARDS
WELLS FARGO BANK CHECK
US CURRENCY
CELLPHONE W/CASE

MISC. CARDS & FL DRIVER LICENSE

Location
ISAIAH CARTER
ISAIAH CARTER
ISAIAH CARTER
ISAIAH CARTER

AUSTI CRITCHFIELD
AUSTI CRITCHFIELD
AUSTI CRITCHFIELD
MARCUS L BALLOON
EMERALD DOWE
EMERALD DOWE
CHARLIE CROSS
MICHAEL TESSIER
MICHAEL TESSIER
MICHAEL TESSIER
MICHAEL TESSIER
MICHAEL TESSIER
MICHAEL TESSIER
KAREN SUE FRADY
KAREN SUE FRADY
KAREN SUE FRADY
KAREN SUE FRADY
KAREN SUE FRADY
FERNANDO DIAZ
LANICE GLOVER
LANICE GLOVER
ANTWON KENDRICK

KANDANCE MCDONALD

DANIEL SANTOS
JULIE GARDNER
N 20TH ST/E 7TH AVE

NATHAN JOHN MERRY

ARTHUR WILLIAMS
ALEXA RADU
ALEXA RADU
ALEXA RADU
ALEXA RADU

CLAYTON KAMINSKA

ANGEL DIAZ
ANGEL DIAZ
JUSTIN MARTEL
W SPRUCE ST
E BUSCH BLVD
AMANDA HORTON

05-01-2022



DATE
2/27/2022
212712022
2/27/2022
212812022

3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/1/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/6/2022
3/5/2022
3/5/2022
3/5/2022
3/6/2022
3/6/2022
3/6/2022
3/10/2022
3/10/2022

CONTROL #
1763711-2
1763711-3
1763711-4
1763737-1
1763858-1
1763983-1
1763865-1
1763865-2
1763974-1

1764080-1,2-7
1764170-1
1764162-1
1764221-1
1764221-2
1764221-3
1764221-4
1764221-5
1764221-6
1764221-7
1764221-8
1764221-9

1764221-10
1764221-11
1764221-12
1764301-1
1764282-1
1764391-1
1764350-1
1764351-1
1764382-1
1764392-1
1764586-1
1764438-1
1765007-2
1764888-1

MAR 22-JUN 22

ITEM
(2JAAA MEMBER CARDS
MISC PERSONAL RETAIL CARDS
PAYPAL DEBIT CARD#1790
MAGAZINE W/AMMO

STANLEY FATMAX POWER STATION

HOUSE KEY
FL DRIVER LICENSE
VISA CARD #5222
GE WINDOW A/C
(32) TV MOUNTW/BOXES
LIVE AMMO ROUND
LICENSE PLATE (QEHKSS6)
KEYCHAIN WALLET
FL DRIVER LICENSE
VISA DEBIT
NFCU CARD
DARDEN RESTAURANT CARD
META BANK VISA CARD
ACCESS SECURITY CARD
SOCIAL SECURITY CARD
(3) BUSINESS CARDS
RECEIPT
(3) SILVER KEYS
(2) KEYCHAIN
CREDIT CARD#7818
FOLDING KNIFE
WALLET W/MISC CARDS
(3) CREDIT CARDS/NEVADA DL
MASTERCARD#9621
(2) CHIME VISA DEBIT
MISC PROPERTY
WALLET W/MISC. CARDS
GENISES BICYCLE
MASTERCARD#5909
CARD HOLDER WI/(3) CARDS

Location
CHASE ONEAL
LUELLA NELSON
CHISA SISNEROZ
W PROSPECT RD
N 21ST ST/E COLUMBUS DR
E KENNEDY BLVD
SABRINA SIRCHIA
SABRINA SIRCHIA
N 13TH ST
N 30TH ST/RAILROAD CROSSING
PORTSIDE ST
THOMAS OR ALBERTO LLNO
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
ANDREA BAKER
EVAN PRICE
STEPHENS ALFONZO
GERMAN ALFARO
TINA SASNETT
APRIL BEBLEY
TRAVONTE SMITH
HUNTER GREEN DR
JUAN MUNOZ OROZCO
S SPARKMAN ST
GRANT ADLER
JORDAN SIVERSTEN

05-01-2022



